
Low VOC PVC Solvent Cements
WELD-ON® NUMBER &
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

STOCK 
NUMBER SIZE UNITS/ 

CASE
LBS./ 
CASE

CU. FT./ 
CASE

LIST PRICE/
UNIT

400™	 “DUIT” 	 CLEAR
Regular bodied, fast setting cement for all PVC electrical 
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 8”. 
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.

3 year shelf life

12080
12081
12082
12083

Gal
Qt
Pt

1/2 Pt

6
12
12
24

52
27
14
15

1.07
0.67
0.36
0.37

$	 83.70
$	 23.55
$	 15.15
$	 9.25

413™	 “DUIT”	 CLEAR
Medium bodied, fast setting cement for all PVC electrical 
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 8”.
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.

3 year shelf life

12084
12085
12086
12087

Gal
Qt
Pt

1/2 Pt

6
12
12
24

52
27
14
15

1.07
0.67
0.36
0.37

$	 99.70
$	 28.00
$	 17.25
$	 10.30

413™	 “DUIT”	 GRAY
Medium bodied, fast setting cement for all PVC electrical 
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 8”.
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.

3 year shelf life

12088
12089
12090

Gal
Qt
Pt

6
12
12

52
27
14

1.07
0.67
0.36

$	 99.70
$	 28.00
$	 17.25

425™	 FLEX “DUIT”	 BLUE
Medium bodied, extremely fast setting cement for all 
rigid/flexible PVC electrical conduit or any non-pressure 
PVC application through 8”. Complies with NEMA and UL 
specifications.

3 year shelf life

12091
12092
12093

Gal
Qt
Pt

6
12
12

53
27
14

1.07
0.67
0.36

$	 118.20
$	 32.60
$	 18.70

427™	 “DUIT”	 CLEAR
Medium bodied, very fast setting cement for  
temperatures ranging from -15°F to 110°F. For all PVC  
electrical conduit or any non-pressure PVC applications 
through 8”. Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.

3 year shelf life

12737
12738

Qt
Pt

12
12

28
14

0.67
0.36

$	 31.65
$	 19.55

411™	 “DUIT”	 GRAY
Heavy bodied, medium setting cement for all PVC electrical 
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 12”.
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.

3 year shelf life

12113
12096
12097

Gal
Qt
Pt

6
12
12

55
28
14

1.07
0.67
0.36

$	 135.65
$	 36.45
$	 22.85

The information on this Price List is a brief description only. The Buyer/User should contact 
Weld-On® or a local distributor to get full detailed information. Possession of this Price List 
shall not be construed as an offer to sell the products listed.
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DUIT™ Electrical/Utility 
Plastic Pipe Cements, Primers, Cleaners & Accessories

Effective May 15, 2016

Prices subject to change without notice
PRICE LIST

• Duit 400, 413, 425 and 427 for PVC up to 8" non-pressure, Duit 411 up to 12" non-pressure.
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Low VOC Primers and Cleaners
WELD-ON® NUMBER &
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

STOCK 
NUMBER SIZE UNITS/ 

CASE
LBS./ 
CASE

CU. FT./ 
CASE

LIST PRICE/
UNIT

P-68™ Purple Primer		  PURPLE
Quality primer essential for proper softening and  
preparation of PVC and CPVC pipe and fitting surfaces.
3 year shelf life

10208
10210
10212
10214
10216

Gal
Qt
Pt

1/2 Pt
1/4 Pt

6
12
12
24
24

49
25
13
14
7

1.07
0.67
0.36
0.37
0.22

$	 94.00
$	 31.20
$	 18.70
$	 10.15
$	 7.45

P-68™ Clear Primer		  CLEAR
Quality primer essential for proper softening and  
preparation of PVC and CPVC pipe and fitting surfaces.
3 year shelf life

10207
10209
10211
10213
10215

Gal
Qt
Pt

1/2 Pt
1/4 Pt

6
12
12
24
24

49
25
13
14
7

1.07
0.67
0.36
0.37
0.22

$	 94.00
$	 31.20
$	 18.70
$	 10.15
$	 7.45

PC-64™ Primer-Conditioner		  PURPLE
For surface preparation of PVC and CPVC 
pipe and fittings before bonding with solvent cements.
3 year shelf life

10871
10872
10873
10874
10875

Gal
Qt
Pt

1/2 Pt
1/4 Pt

6
12
12
24
24

47
25
12
13
7

1.07
0.67
0.36
0.37
0.22

$	 86.55
$	 29.85
$	 18.10
$	 9.70
$	 6.50

C-65™ Cleaner		  CLEAR
For removal of oil and grease from the surfaces of PVC,  
CPVC, ABS and STYRENE pipe and fittings for bonding.  
Recommended for use before priming of pipe and fittings.

10200
10201
10202
10203
10204

Gal
Qt
Pt

1/2 Pt
1/4 Pt

6
12
12
24
24

46
24
12
13
7

1.07
0.67
0.36
0.37
0.22

$	 72.50
$	 22.70
$	 15.45
$	 8.85
$	 5.95

DUIT™ Solvent Cement Series

Electrical Mast
Roof Flashing

Galvanized or Aluminum 
Base Roof Flashing for 

1/2” - 3” Solar Applications

Half Clamps
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Pipe / Conduit Support Clamps & Roof Penetration Flashings
WELD-ON® NUMBER &
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

STOCK 
NUMBER SIZE UNITS/ 

CASE
LBS./ 
CASE

CU. FT./ 
CASE

LIST PRICE/
UNIT

Half clamps
Plastic half clamp preloaded with nail. Supports 
conduit, copper, PEX tubing. Impact-resistant to 
0°F (-18°C).

82850
82855
82860
82840
82845

½” CTS  (50/bag)
¾” CTS (50/bag)
1” CTS (50/bag)
½” CTS (5/bag)
¾” CTS (5/bag)

2000
1000
500
10
10

22
14
13
1
1

0.872
0.800
0.841
0.083
0.083

$	 0.093
$	 0.124
$	 0.27
$	 2.30
$	 2.45

Galvanized base roof flashings
24-gauge galvanized base with 
elastomer collar. Fits any roof pitch 
to 45°. Tested for ultraviolet, ozone 
and weather resistance.

81850
81855
81860
81870
81879

8 ¾” x 12 ½” base for 1 ¼” or 1 ½” pipe/tubing
8 ¾” x 12 ½” base for 2” pipe/tubing

10 ¾” x 14 ½” base for 3” pipe/tubing
8 ¾” x 12 ½” base for ½”, ¾” or 1” pipe/tubing

18” x 18” base for ½”, ¾” or 1” pipe/tubing

20
20
20
20
15

19
18
26
26
34

1.270
1.270
1.780
1.270
2.590

$	 17.65
$	 18.70
$	 20.35
$	 16.95
$	 28.85

Aluminum base roof flashings
25 mil aluminum base with elastomer collar. 
Fits any roof pitch to 45°. Tested for ultraviolet, 
ozone and weather resistance.

81916
81935

8 ¾” x 12 ½” base for ½”, ¾” or 1” pipe/tubing
18” x 18” base for 4”  pipe/tubing

20
15

20
16

1.180
2.560

$	 17.90
$	 35.95

Electrical mast roof flashing
Constructed of durable EPDM rubber, split-boot, 
one piece design flashing eliminates the guess 
work of cutting and sealing standard flashing and 
the need to unhook power lines. Base is reinforced 
with strong, rigid galvanized mesh.

81746 0 to 3 ⅜” 15 17 15.365 $	 52.50

Applicators and Accessories
WELD-ON® NUMBER &
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ILLUSTRATION STOCK  

NUMBER SIZE UNITS/
CASE

LBS./
CASE

CU. FT./ 
CASE

LIST PRICE/
UNIT

PB-1 Plastic Handle Brush
Fits standard pint and quart cans. 12121 1” 25 3 0.20 $	 9.30

Can-Tote Cement and Primer Carrier
For carrying pint and quart size cans.

* new part number

14147*
12891

N/A
N/A

6
24

3.6
14

0.49
1.81

$	 19.00
$	 17.50

Cap Dauber
DH fits ¼ and ½ pint cans. DP fits ½ pint  
and pint cans. DQ fits quart cans.
DH-38 - 3⁄8” for Flowguard Gold® -¼ and ½ Pint
DP-50 - ¾” for Flowguard Gold® - Pint
DP-75 - ¾” for pipe diameter up to 1½”
DP-150 - 1½” for pipe diameter up to 3”
DQ-50 - ½” for Flowguard Gold® - Quart
DQ-75 - ¾” for pipe diameter up to 1½”
DQ-150 - 1½” for pipe diameter up to 3”

13199
10003
10004
10005
11831
12429
10006

3/8”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/2”
1/2”
3/4”

1 1/2”

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.7

0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

$	 1.20
$	 1.20
$	 1.20
$	 1.30
$	 1.20
$	 1.20
$	 1.30

SuperDauber™

Adjustable Plastic Applicator With Telescoping 
Stem; fits ½ pint, pint and quart cans.
SuperDauber-75 - ¾” for pipe diameter up to 1½”
SuperDauber-150 - 1¼” for pipe diameter up to 3”

10832
10833

3/4”
1 1/4”

50
50

2
2

0.20
0.20

$	 5.15
$	 5.15

SuperSwab™

A sturdy easy-to-grip 4” swab for pipe diameter from 
4” through 8”.  Adjustable length and dual cap design 
that fits quart and gallon containers. The swab tip is 
disposable and swab handle is reusable.
SuperSwab (swab and handle included)
SuperSwab - bulk pack
Replacement swab (4 swabs per bag)
Replacement swabs - bulk pack

14108
14111
14109
14112

4”
4”
4”
4”

12
24

3 bags
24

3.5
4

3.5
4

.93

.93

.20

.93

$	 17.50
$	 14.60
$	 27.50
$	 5.40
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Applicators and Accessories
WELD-ON® NUMBER &
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ILLUSTRATION STOCK  

NUMBER SIZE UNITS/
CASE

LBS./
CASE

CU. FT./ 
CASE

LIST PRICE/
UNIT

Professional Hand Cleaner Wipes
An advanced strong hand cleaner wipe for removing 
residual solvent cements (PVC, CPVC, ABS),  
primers and sealants from hands, tools and  
equipment. Also removes dirt, oil, grease and  
much more. (72 wipes /container)

12762 Container 6 14 0.76 $	 49.10

The information on this Price List is a brief description only. The Buyer/User should contact Weld-On Adhesives Inc., or a local 
distributor to get full detailed information. Possession of this Price List shall not be construed as an offer to sell the products listed.

TERMS OF SALE: 2% 10th Prox., Net 30 days.

MINIMUM ORDER: $100.00 Net.

FREIGHT TERMS: Weld-On will pay freight to one destination within the United States on Weld-On orders meeting a minimum of $1,000.00 net. 
Shipper reserves the right to choose the method of shipment and choice of routing.

RETURNED GOODS: Weld-On will not accept returned merchandise without prior authorization for RGA Number, which must be displayed on 
the outside of the shipping carton and packing slip. Authorized returns must be in full case quantities, shipped prepaid and are subject to a 25% 
Restocking Fee. Weld-On will not accept merchandise that has been discontinued or Merchandise with less than half of the shelf life remaining.

STANDARD PACKAGING: We reserve the right to increase orders for less than standard packaging to minimum standard packaging quantities.

WARRANTY: Weld-On Adhesives, Inc., warrants to all original purchasers of Weld-On products that all new Weld-On products shall be of good 
quality and free from defects in material and workmanship for the product’s shelf life. If any Weld-On product becomes defective, or fails to 
conform to this written limited warranty under normal use and storage conditions, and if the original purchaser complies with the terms of this 
limited warranty, then Weld-On will, without charge, replace the nonconforming product.

This limited warranty shall extend to all products manufactured and sold by Weld-On. However, this limited warranty shall not extend to,  
nor shall Weld-On be responsible for, damages or loss resulting from accident, misuse, negligent use, improper application, or incorporation  
of Weld-On products into other products. In addition, any repackaging of Weld-On products also shall void the limited warranty provided herein.

Any defective Weld-On products shall be replaced pursuant to the terms of this limited warranty by returning the defective product,  
with transportation charges prepaid, to Weld-On at the following address:

Weld-On Adhesives, Inc. 
Attn: Customer Service 
455 West Victoria Street 
Compton, CA 90220

Any implied warranty in connection with any Weld-On product hereby is limited in duration to the period of this limited warranty. Weld-On  
shall not be responsible for, nor does this limited warranty extend to, consequential damage, or incidental damage or expense, including  
without limitation, injury to persons or property or loss of use. This limited warranty is in lieu of all other express warranties of Weld-On,  
and Weld-On does not assume, nor does it authorize any person to assume on its behalf, any other obligation or liability.


