

## **DUIT<sup>™</sup> Electrical/Utility**

**Plastic Pipe Cements, Primers, Cleaners & Accessories** 





The information on this Price List is a brief description only. The Buyer/User should contact Weld-On<sup>®</sup> or a local distributor to get full detailed information. Possession of this Price List shall not be construed as an offer to sell the products listed.

## Low VOC PVC Solvent Cements

WELD-ON <sup>®</sup> NUMBER & PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	STOCK NUMBER	SIZE	UNITS/ CASE	LBS./ CASE	CU. FT./ CASE	LIST PRICE/ UNIT
400 <sup>™</sup> "DUIT" CLEAR						
Regular bodied, fast setting cement for all PVC electrical	12080	Gal	6	52	1.07	\$ 83.70
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 8".	12081	Qt	12	27	0.67	\$ 23.55
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.	12082	Pt	12	14	0.36	\$ 15.15
	12083	1/2 Pt	24	15	0.37	\$ 9.25
3 year shelf life						
413 <sup>™</sup> "DUIT" CLEAR						
Medium bodied, fast setting cement for all PVC electrical	12084	Gal	6	52	1.07	\$ 99.70
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 8".	12085	Qt	12	27	0.67	\$ 28.00
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.	12086	Pt	12	14	0.36	\$ 17.25
	12087	1/2 Pt	24	15	0.37	\$ 10.30
3 year shelf life						
413 <sup>™</sup> "DUIT" GRAY						
Medium bodied, fast setting cement for all PVC electrical	12088	Gal	6	52	1.07	\$ 99.70
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 8".	12089	Qt	12	27	0.67	\$ 28.00
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.	12090	Pt	12	14	0.36	\$ 17.25
3 year shelf life						
425 <sup>™</sup> FLEX "DUIT" BLUE						
Medium bodied, extremely fast setting cement for all	12091	Gal	6	53	1.07	\$ 118.20
rigid/flexible PVC electrical conduit or any non-pressure	12092	Qt	12	27	0.67	\$ 32.60
PVC application through 8". Complies with NEMA and UL	12093	Pt	12	14	0.36	\$ 18.70
specifications.						
3 year shelf life						
·						
427™ "DUIT" CLEAR						
Medium bodied, very fast setting cement for		_				
temperatures ranging from -15°F to 110°F. For all PVC	12737	Qt	12	28	0.67	\$ 31.65
electrical conduit or any non-pressure PVC applications	12738	Pt	12	14	0.36	\$ 19.55
through 8". Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.						
3 year shelf life						
411 <sup>™</sup> "DUIT" GRAY						
Heavy bodied, medium setting cement for all PVC electrical	12113	Gal	6	55	1.07	\$ 135.65
conduit or any non-pressure PVC application through 12".	12096	Qt	12	28	0.67	\$ 36.45
Complies with NEMA and UL specifications.	12097	Pt	12	14	0.36	\$ 22.85
3 year shelf life						

• Duit 400, 413, 425 and 427 for PVC up to 8" non-pressure, Duit 411 up to 12" non-pressure.

Low VOC Primers and Cleaners								
WELD-ON <sup>®</sup> NUMBER &	STOCK	SIZE	UNITS/	LBS./	CU. FT./	LIST PRICE/		
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	NUMBER		CASE	CASE	CASE	UNIT		
P-68™ Purple PrimerPURPLEQuality primer essential for proper softening and preparation of PVC and CPVC pipe and fitting surfaces.3 year shelf life	10208	Gal	6	49	1.07	\$ 94.00		
	10210	Qt	12	25	0.67	\$ 31.20		
	10212	Pt	12	13	0.36	\$ 18.70		
	10214	1/2 Pt	24	14	0.37	\$ 10.15		
	10216	1/4 Pt	24	7	0.22	\$ 7.45		
P-68 <sup>™</sup> Clear Primer CLEAR Quality primer essential for proper softening and preparation of PVC and CPVC pipe and fitting surfaces. 3 year shelf life	10207 10209 10211 10213 10215	Gal Qt Pt 1/2 Pt 1/4 Pt	6 12 12 24 24 24	49 25 13 14 7	1.07 0.67 0.36 0.37 0.22	\$ 94.00 \$ 31.20 \$ 18.70 \$ 10.15 \$ 7.45		
PC-64™ Primer-ConditionerPURPLEFor surface preparation of PVC and CPVCpipe and fittings before bonding with solvent cements.3 year shelf life	10871	Gal	6	47	1.07	\$ 86.55		
	10872	Qt	12	25	0.67	\$ 29.85		
	10873	Pt	12	12	0.36	\$ 18.10		
	10874	1/2 Pt	24	13	0.37	\$ 9.70		
	10875	1/4 Pt	24	7	0.22	\$ 6.50		
C-65 <sup>™</sup> Cleaner CLEAR For removal of oil and grease from the surfaces of PVC, CPVC, ABS and STYRENE pipe and fittings for bonding. Recommended for use before priming of pipe and fittings.	10200 10201 10202 10203 10204	Gal Qt Pt 1/2 Pt 1/4 Pt	6 12 12 24 24 24	46 24 12 13 7	1.07 0.67 0.36 0.37 0.22	\$ 72.50 \$ 22.70 \$ 15.45 \$ 8.85 \$ 5.95		



**DUIT<sup>™</sup> Solvent Cement Series** 



Half Clamps



Galvanized or Aluminum Base Roof Flashing for 1/2" - 3" Solar Applications



Electrical Mast Roof Flashing

## Pipe / Conduit Support Clamps & Roof Penetration Flashings

WELD-ON <sup>®</sup> NUMBER & PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	STOCK NUMBER	SIZE		LBS./ CASE	CU. FT./ CASE	_	T PRICE/ UNIT
Half clamps Plastic half clamp preloaded with nail. Supports conduit, copper, PEX tubing. Impact-resistant to 0°F (-18°C).	82850 82855 82860 82840 82845	1⁄2" CTS (50/bag) 3⁄4" CTS (50/bag) 1" CTS (50/bag) 1⁄2" CTS (5/bag) 3⁄4" CTS (5/bag)	2000 1000 500 10 10	22 14 13 1 1	0.872 0.800 0.841 0.083 0.083	\$\$	0.093 0.124 0.27 2.30 2.45
<b>Galvanized base roof flashings</b> 24-gauge galvanized base with elastomer collar. Fits any roof pitch to 45°. Tested for ultraviolet, ozone and weather resistance.	81850 81855 81860 81870 81879	8 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " x 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " base for 1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " or 1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " pipe/tubing 8 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " x 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " base for 2" pipe/tubing 10 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " x 14 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " base for 3" pipe/tubing 8 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " x 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " base for <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> ", <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " or 1" pipe/tubing 18" x 18" base for <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> ", <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " or 1" pipe/tubing	20 20 20 20 20 15	19 18 26 26 34	1.270 1.270 1.780 1.270 2.590	\$\$\$\$	17.65 18.70 20.35 16.95 28.85
<b>Aluminum base roof flashings</b> 25 mil aluminum base with elastomer collar. Fits any roof pitch to 45°. Tested for ultraviolet, ozone and weather resistance.	81916 81935	8 <sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub> " x 12 <sup>1</sup> ⁄ <sub>2</sub> " base for <sup>1</sup> ⁄ <sub>2</sub> ", <sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub> " or 1" pipe/tubing 18" x 18" base for 4" pipe/tubing	20 15	20 16	1.180 2.560	\$ \$	17.90 35.95
<b>Electrical mast roof flashing</b> Constructed of durable EPDM rubber, split-boot, one piece design flashing eliminates the guess work of cutting and sealing standard flashing and the need to unhook power lines. Base is reinforced with strong, rigid galvanized mesh.	81746	0 to 3 %"	15	17	15.365	\$	52.50

## **Applicators and Accessories**

WELD-ON <sup>®</sup> NUMBER & PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ILLUSTRATION	STOCK NUMBER	SIZE	UNITS/ CASE	LBS./ CASE	CU. FT./ CASE	LIST PRICE/ UNIT	
<b>PB-1 Plastic Handle Brush</b> Fits standard pint and quart cans.		12121	1"	25	3	0.20	\$ 9.30	
Can-Tote Cement and Primer Carrier For carrying pint and quart size cans. * new part number	000	14147* 12891	N/A N/A	6 24	3.6 14	0.49 1.81	\$ 19.00 \$ 17.50	
Cap Dauber DH fits ¼ and ½ pint cans. DP fits ½ pint and pint cans. DQ fits quart cans. DH-38 - ¾" for Flowguard Gold® - ¼ and ½ Pint DP-50 - ¾" for Flowguard Gold® - Pint DP-75 - ¾" for pipe diameter up to 1½" DP-150 - 1½" for pipe diameter up to 3" DQ-50 - ½" for Flowguard Gold® - Quart DQ-75 - ¾" for pipe diameter up to 1½" DQ-150 - 1½" for pipe diameter up to 1½"		13199 10003 10004 10005 11831 12429 10006	3/8" 3/4" 3/4" 1 1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 1 1/2"	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5	0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20	\$ 1.20 \$ 1.20 \$ 1.20 \$ 1.30 \$ 1.20 \$ 1.20 \$ 1.20 \$ 1.30	
SuperDauber™ Adjustable Plastic Applicator With Telescoping Stem; fits ½ pint, pint and quart cans. SuperDauber-75 - ¾" for pipe diameter up to 1½" SuperDauber-150 - 1¼" for pipe diameter up to 3"		10832 10833	3/4" 1 1/4"	50 50	2 2	0.20 0.20	\$ 5.15 \$ 5.15	
SuperSwab <sup>™</sup> A sturdy easy-to-grip 4" swab for pipe diameter from 4" through 8". Adjustable length and dual cap design that fits quart and gallon containers. The swab tip is disposable and swab handle is reusable. SuperSwab (swab and handle included) SuperSwab - bulk pack Replacement swab (4 swabs per bag) Replacement swabs - bulk pack		14108 14111 14109 14112	4" 4" 4" 4"	12 24 3 bags 24	3.5 4 3.5 4	.93 .93 .20 .93	\$ 17.50 \$ 14.60 \$ 27.50 \$ 5.40	

Applicators and Accessories								
WELD-ON <sup>®</sup> NUMBER & PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ILLUSTRATION	STOCK NUMBER	SIZE	UNITS/ CASE	LBS./ CASE	CU. FT./ CASE	LIST PRICE/ UNIT	
<b>Professional Hand Cleaner Wipes</b> An advanced strong hand cleaner wipe for removing residual solvent cements (PVC, CPVC, ABS), primers and sealants from hands, tools and equipment. Also removes dirt, oil, grease and much more. (72 wipes/container)		12762	Container	6	14	0.76	\$ 49.10	

The information on this Price List is a brief description only. The Buyer/User should contact Weld-On Adhesives Inc., or a local distributor to get full detailed information. Possession of this Price List shall not be construed as an offer to sell the products listed.

TERMS OF SALE: 2% 10th Prox., Net 30 days.

MINIMUM ORDER: \$100.00 Net.

**FREIGHT TERMS:** Weld-On will pay freight to one destination within the United States on Weld-On orders meeting a minimum of \$1,000.00 net. Shipper reserves the right to choose the method of shipment and choice of routing.

**RETURNED GOODS:** Weld-On will not accept returned merchandise without prior authorization for RGA Number, which must be displayed on the outside of the shipping carton and packing slip. Authorized returns must be in full case quantities, shipped prepaid and are subject to a 25% Restocking Fee. Weld-On will not accept merchandise that has been discontinued or Merchandise with less than half of the shelf life remaining.

STANDARD PACKAGING: We reserve the right to increase orders for less than standard packaging to minimum standard packaging quantities.

**WARRANTY:** Weld-On Adhesives, Inc., warrants to all original purchasers of Weld-On products that all new Weld-On products shall be of good quality and free from defects in material and workmanship for the product's shelf life. If any Weld-On product becomes defective, or fails to conform to this written limited warranty under normal use and storage conditions, and if the original purchaser complies with the terms of this limited warranty, then Weld-On will, without charge, replace the nonconforming product.

This limited warranty shall extend to all products manufactured and sold by Weld-On. However, this limited warranty shall not extend to, nor shall Weld-On be responsible for, damages or loss resulting from accident, misuse, negligent use, improper application, or incorporation of Weld-On products into other products. In addition, any repackaging of Weld-On products also shall void the limited warranty provided herein.

Any defective Weld-On products shall be replaced pursuant to the terms of this limited warranty by returning the defective product, with transportation charges prepaid, to Weld-On at the following address:

Weld-On Adhesives, Inc. Attn: Customer Service 455 West Victoria Street Compton, CA 90220

Any implied warranty in connection with any Weld-On product hereby is limited in duration to the period of this limited warranty. Weld-On shall not be responsible for, nor does this limited warranty extend to, consequential damage, or incidental damage or expense, including without limitation, injury to persons or property or loss of use. This limited warranty is in lieu of all other express warranties of Weld-On, and Weld-On does not assume, nor does it authorize any person to assume on its behalf, any other obligation or liability.



455 W. Victoria Street, Compton, CA 90220 U.S.A. Tel: 310.898.3300 • Fax: 310.898.3392 Customer Service: 800.888.8312 www.weldon.com

